
We will begin at 9:00 am Central time.

We will begin at 8:00 am Mountain time 

Please mute your microphone upon entry. 

Welcome to the 

First Thursday IMRS Call

Welcome!
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MS Teams Meeting Controls

All attendees are muted upon entry. 
Raise your hand to request to be unmuted.



Option 1: Join the meeting from the link you were given. 
Use your computer speakers or headset for audio.

Option 2: Call this number and enter Meeting ID when 
prompted.

1-737-253-8186

Meeting ID: 838 814 991#

Reminder: A permanent record is made of all Microsoft 
Teams meetings, including the participant list and the 
chat thread.

MS Teams Joining Options



First Thursday Stakeholder Liaisons
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States CoveringEmailStakeholder Liaison

New Mexico
Missouri

Lelah.l.Martinez@irs.govLelah Martinez

Colorado
Nebraska

Neki.M.Cox@irs.govNeki Cox

Oklahoma
Kansas

Mercean.lam@irs.govMercean Lam

Minnesota
North Dakota
South Dakota
Wisconsin

Alan.J.Gregerson@irs.govAlan Gregerson

UtahLisa.A.Novack@irs.govLisa Novack

Idahochristella.a.sanchez@irs.govChristella Sanchez

Wyominglionel.a.carrillo@irs.govLionel Carrillo

Montanaroy.a.chaney@irs.govRoy Chaney



2025 Tax Filing Season
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Reminders
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• Client lost IPPIN?
• Online Account for Individuals
• Minor Dependents: 800-908-4490

• California Wildfires
• IR 2025-10 Jan 10, 2025



• The ABCs of Foreign Tax Credit for Individuals, Feb 19, 2025

• Determining an Individuals Tax Residency Status, Feb 26, 2025

• U.S. Taxation of Employees of Foreign Governments and 
Internation Organizations, March 5, 2025

• Tax Obligation of U.S. Individuals Living and Working Abroad, 
March 12, 2025

• Link, Webinars for tax practitioners | Internal Revenue Service
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Upcoming Webinars



State Updates – 1 of 2

Colorado (Amber Egbert)

Idaho (Tom Shaner)

Kansas (Carl York, Roger Basinger)

Minnesota (Mark Krause) 

Missouri (Madesen Bradberry)

Nebraska (Dawn Holtmeier)
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State Updates – 2 of 2

New Mexico (Alma Amador)

North Dakota (Liliya Montgomery, Michelle 
Henke)

Utah (Steven Carlow)

Wisconsin (Rachel Ballmoos)
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Policy, Practice or Procedure 

IMRS is for Issues with an IRS
Policy, Practice or Procedure –

Recent updates
We are listening –

What is on your mind?
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Thank you! 

Next meeting 3/6/2025
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